CMB-37T

Fit Commell LE-37T 3.5 inch Miniboard

Based on Intel Atom Porcessor X Series CPU
Integrated DisplayPort++, HDMI, Type-C (DP alt.)
DDR5 SO-DIMM up to 4800MHz 32GB

Reserved five COM Port for expand

Fanless chassis with 3.5 inch Miniboard

145 x 200 x 40mm (D x W x H)

CMB-37TX4

Intel® Atom™ Processor X Series (Amston Lake)

1 x M.2 (Key M 2280) support Gen3 PCle x4 for NVMe

Black

1x M2 (Key E 2230) for Wi-Fi and Bluetooth

4 x COM (Option)

1 x Power SW

1 x Reset SW

1 x Power Led (green Light)
1 x HDD Led (red Light)

2 x USB2.0 Port

1 x Line_Out

1 xMin_In

2 x USB3.2 Gen2

2 x 2.5GbE Giga Lan Port

1 x HDMI

1 x DisplayPort ++

1 x Type-C (DP Alt. Mode)

2 x WiFi Port (option)
1xDC_9~35V Jack

1 x COM Port/GPIO (Option)

Dimensions
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No  Specifications
1 Com Port (Option)
2 Com Port (Option)
3 Com Port (Option)
4 Com Port (Option)
5 Power Switch
6 Reset Switch
7 Power LED
8 HDD R/W LED
9 USB 2.0 Port
10 | USB 2.0 Port
11 Line_Out
12 Mic_In

Taiwan Commate Computer Inc.

No
13

14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24

www.commell.com.tw

Specifications

WiFi Port (Option)
USB3.2 Gen2 Port
USB3.2 Gen2 Port
2.5GbE LAN Port
2.5GbE LAN Port
HDMI Port
DisplayPort++

Type-C (DP Alt. Mode)
WiFi Port (Option)
Chassis GND Hole
COM Port/GPIO (Option)
DC_9~35V input Port
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